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ATTENDANCE FOR W/B 04/06/18 

 

Reception Class             93.33 %  

Year 1                98.77%  

Year 2                94.72% 

Year 3      97.13% 

Year 4                95.28% 

Year 5      98.89% 

Year 6      93.10% 

Congratulations to Year 5 for the best attendance! 

SUMMER TERM – IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Thursday 14th June 

Summer Fayre 

 

Monday 18th June 

World Cup Non-uniform Day 

Y6 McAuley School Transition Day 

 

Friday 22nd June 

Mass in school led by the Bishop 9.30am 

 

Monday 25th June 

Y2 Cleethorpes Trip  

 

Tuesday 26th June  

Y5 McAuley School ‘Festival of Fun’ Day 

 

Friday 29th June 

St Peter & St Paul Mass in School 9.00am 

 

Tuesday 3rd July 

Sports Day  

 

Tuesday 10th July 

Y1 Yorkshire Wildlife Park Trip 

 

Wednesday 11th July 

Street Dance Club Performance 9.00am 

 

Thursday 12th July 

Gymnastics Club Performance 9.00am  

                  Violin & Cello Concert 

Y6 Padley Pilgrimage  

 

Thursday 19th July 

Leaver’s Assembly 2.30pm 

 

Friday 20th July 

End of Year Mass 2.15pm 

 

Please see St Joseph’s website for term dates for 

the next academic year 2018/2019. 

 

 
SUMMMER FAYRE 

THURSDAY 14th JUNE AT 3.30PM 

 

Thank you to everyone who has kindly donated 

already.   

We would really appreciate donations of bottles 

(alcohol and non-alcohol), soft toys, new toys, and 

cakes. 

There will be a bouncy castle in school on 

Thursday 14th June for all children during the 

school day – 50p per child.   

 

Summer Fayre Raffle tickets are available in 

school – 20p per ticket.  

 

Thank you for your support. 

 

 

Film Club 

There will be a Film Club for Reception Class to Year 

6 on Tuesday 19th June from 3.30pm to 5.15pm, 

where we will be showing ‘The Croods’. 

Letters have been sent home this week – consent 

slip and payment is to be returned to school by 

Friday 15th June please. 

Parent Governor Vacancy 

We currently have a vacancy for a School Parent 

Governor - please see the school website for more 

information. 

World Cup 2018 

Non-uniform Day 

 

To celebrate the World Cup we are having a non-

uniform day on Monday 18th June 2018.  

Children can wear sportswear/football kits/England 

colours/football themed clothing – 50p donation per 

child. 

http://www.st-josephs.doncaster.sch.uk/

